Beunt's Fort Books

Bent's Fort - History Of The West
1846 NY Herald & Weekly Tribune Newspaper
A Newer World
A View to the West

Adobe Castle of Santa Fe Trail (The Rebuilding)

Art of Blacksmithing
Bent's Fort (Lavender)
Bent's Fort - Crossroads of Culture
Bent's Old Fort. (General Interp. Guide)
Black Kettle
Blood and Thunder
Ceran St. Vrain
Cherokee Trail: Bent's Old Fort to Ft. Bridger
Commerce of the Prairies
Dear Old Kit
Down the Santa Fe Trail and into New Mexico
Empires, Nations and Families
(while supplies last)
Expedition to the Southwest
Foods of the Early American West
Halfbreed
Kearney's March
Kit Carson and His Three Wives
Kit Carson's Autobiography
Kit Carson: Life of an American Border Man
Life of George Bent
Manifest Destinies
Old Ft. St. Vrain
Old Ways of Working Wood
The Destruction of the Bison
The Encyclopedia of Trade Goods 1
Firearms of the Fur Trade
The Encyclopedia of Trade Goods 4
Clothing and Textiles of the Fur Trade

The Fur Trade a History of Arms and Trade Goods
The Way to the West Essays on the Central Plains

Wah-to-yah

Santa Fe Trail Titles
Adventures in the Santa Fe Trade 1844-1847
As Far as the Eye Could Reach Accounts of

Animals along the Santa Fe Trail 1821-1880

At the End of The Santa Fe Trail
Bound for Santa Fe

Children of the Western Plains

Herbal Medicine on the Santa Fe Trail
Journal of the Santa Fe Expedition

N2458
N1301
V1244
A9150
A9699
B2210
B9165
BO170
B2456
B1124
C2353
C1986
C2870
D2188
D2700
E1455

E2418
F1601
H2020
K1134
K2233
K2235
K1098
12242
M1638
02423
02459
D2432

F1587

F1588
F1476
w1881
w2007

A2189

A2885
A1400
B9600
C1236
H2155
J2416

Santa Fe Trail Titles - cont.
Land of Enchantment
Matt Field on the Santa Fe Trail
Medicine on the Santa Fe Trail
Outlasting the Trail
Prairie Traveler
Santa Fe Trail (by R.L. Duffus)
Santa Fe Trail Nat'l Historic Tr. Interp.G
The Santa Fe Trail Yesterday and Today
Trail Dust
Santa Fe Trail Note Cards

Mountain Men & Trappers
1837 Sketch Book
After Lewis and Clark
Antoine Robidoux & Ft Uncompahgre
Bill Sublette
Feminine Fur Trade Fashions Sketch Book
Fremont's Fatal Fourth
Fremont's First Impressions

L2035
M2189
M2215
01096
P2605
S9084
S0125
S1582
T2635
S8056

E2183
Al1319
A2702
B2328
F2066
F1432
F1493

Frontier Scout & Buffalo Hunter sketch bk F1586

Fur Trade Cutlery Sketch Book
Hawken Rifle

Jedediah Smith author Dale L. Morgan
Jedediah Smith author Barton Barbour
Jim Bridger

John Colter

Journal of a Trapper

Life in the Far West

Memoirs of My Life: John C Fremont
Mountain Crafts and Skills

Mountain Man Sketch Book Volume 1
Mountain Man Sketch Book Volume 2
Mountain Men by George Laycock
Mountain Men & Fur Traders

Naked in the Wilderness Volume 1
Old Bill Williams

Sentimental Journey Alfred Jacob Miller
Taos Trappers

The Contested Plains Indian,
Goldseekers, and the Rush to Colorado
Tom Tobin

When Skins Were Money

Westering Man

F1585
H2089
12200
J1076
J2300
J2306
12427
L2239
M1330
M1305
M2521
M2522
M1160
M2517
N2012
02414
S2350
T1271

C1197
T2411
W1064



Bent's Fort Books

Mexican History Titles
Adobe Architecture
A Glorious Defeat:
Mexico and its War with the United States
Cuentos
Mexican Frontier
Mexican War

Medicine, Cures & Historic Activities

American Frugal Housewife

Children's Manners and Morals

Death by Petticoat: American History
Myths Debunked

Edible and Medicinal Plants of the West

Family Nurse

Pages from Early American Children's Books

Plants of Power

Playing Grandma's Games

School Yard Games

Toys and Games from Times Past

Whatever Shall I Wear?

Native American

A Guide to Contemporary SW Indians

A Travel Guide to the Plains Indian Wars
American Indian Beadwork (Includes Patterns)
Arapaho, Our People

Black Kettle

Buffalo Hide Tipi of the Sioux

Cheyenne Indians: Their History and Lifeways
Chief Left Hand

Comanches Lords of the South Plains

Empire of the Summer Moon

Fighting Cheyenne

Finding Sand Creek

Forgotten Heros and Villains of Sand Creek
Guide to Indian Beadwork of the Southwest
How to Tan Skins

Indian Sign Language

Indians, Alcohol,and the Roads to Taos & Santa Fe

Misplaced Massacre

More than Petticoats Remarkable Colorado Women

Ned Wynkoop & the Lonely Road from
Sand Creek

Owl Woman

People of the Red Earth

American Indians of Colorado

A2158

Gl1212
C2675

M2246
M2252

A2527
P1959

D14s55
E2170
F1075
P1958
P1160
P9310
S2178
T1909
W2256

G0800
T1221
A2524
A2796
B2456
B1144
1357
C2493
C2886
El1333
F2540
F2332
F1225
G1075
H2568
12503
12240
M1774
M2373

N1388
01077
P2182

Native American cont.
Plains Indians Regalia and Customs
Rock Art Symbols
Sacagawea's Child
Sand Creek Massacre
Silas Soule
Spirit of Indian Women
The Tipi - Portable Home of the Plains
Travel Guide to Plains Indian Wars
Washita
Native Peoples Playing Cards

National Park Service Items
Get to Know Your Parks Bilingual
Guide to National Parks of the SW
Bent's Old Fort General Interpretive Guide GIP
Capulin Volcano GIP
Ft. Laramie GIP
Ft. Union GIP
Ft. Union Photo History

Great Sand Dunes Shape of the Wind GIP

Little Bighorn Battlefield GIP

National Parks Edition Monopoly

National Parks Edition Yahtzee

National Parks Passport

National Parks Passport for Kids

National Parks Passport Explorer Exped

National Parks Passport Stamp Packets
(2005,2012 thru 2016)

National Park Lapel Pin

Oh, Ranger, True Stories from Nat'l Parks

Washita Battlefield GIP

Cookbooks
Authentic Indian-Mexican Recipe
Authentic Southwestern Cooking
Camp Cooking - In the Forest Service
Dutch Oven Baking
Eating up the Santa Fe Trail
Frying Pans West with CD-Sam Arnold
Heritage Farming
Historic Cookery
Make your Own Hot Sauce
Mexican Cookbook
Native American Foods and Recipes
Native American Recipes

Native Harvest

P1431
E2144
S1833
S2069
S2028
51359
L0595
T1221
W9075
D1167

G1588
G0900
B0170
C1395
F1060
F1041
F1040
S0400
L0057
M8392
N1155
P2010
K1066
P1046
51988

A8430
01054
WO0080

A2995
A0900
C2204
D1411
E2159
F1350
H1085
H2340
M1885
M2251
N1137
N1111

C0023



Bonut's Fort Books

Cookbooks cont.
Old Fashioned Dutch Oven Cooking
Prickly Pear Cookbook
Shinnin' Times at The Fort (coming soon)
Taco Table
The Lodge Cast Iron Cookbook
Western Trails Recipes

Colorado, Nature, Travel

50 Common Birds of the Southwest
70 Common Butterflies
50 Common Insects
50 Common Edible and Useful Plants of the SW
100 Common Wildflowers
Birds of Colorado (Adventure Publications)
Birds of Prey of the West Field Guide (Ad. Pub)
Charles Goodnight:Father of Tx Panhandle
Colorado Forts Historic Outposts on Wild Frontier
Colorado Journey Guide
Colorado Rocks & Minerals (Ad. Pub)
Common Desert Insects
Counting Rings
Flip' Books

-Flip through quickly to see subjects move
Choose between: Eagle, Butterfly, Mountain Lion,
Big Horn Sheep, Bison, Wolf, and Rattle Snake
Frequently asked Questions about Butterflies
Frequently asked Questions about Coyotes
Frequently asked Questions about Hummingbirds
Ghosts of the Colorado Plains
Mammals of Colorado (Ad. Pub) while supp last
Night sky - Guide to Constellations (Ad. Pub)
Pocket Naturalists:

Three titles available
Colorado Birds, Edible Wild Plants, & Medicinal
Plants. These are plastic coated folders perfect for
camping & road trips
Quick Guides:
Birds of Southern Rocky Mountains
Butterflies of the Rocky Mountains
Freshwater Fishes of the Southern Rocky Mount.
Raptors of Western North America
Tracks and Scats of Rocky Mountains
Quick guides are also plastic coated folders
for camping and road trips.

Wildflowers of Colorado (Ad Pub.)

Worst Hard Times (about the Dust bowl)

02419
P9825
S
T1217
L1680
w1182

F0400
S0205
F0402
F1059
01009
B2436
B1567
C1908
C3030
C2792
C1633
E2130
T1134
B1334

Fl111
F1078
F1014
G1240
M1140
N1118

W1252
W1357

Children and Young Readers
A-Maze-ing Western National Parks &

Monuments A9300
America's Prairies and Grasslands
Guide to Plants and Animals A2571
Baby Animals in Grassland Habitats B2000
Bison Our Wild World B1155
Daily Life in a Covered Wagon D1325
Discover More Bugs D1415
Girls Own Book (9264
Godey's Paper Dolls G2215
Heading Southwest H2118
If You Traveled West in Covered Wagon 12225
Jo MacDonald Hiked in the Woods J1331
Life in a Plains Camp L2243
Ledgerbook of Thomas Blue Eagle L2097
Little Beaver and The Echo L1375

Little Butterfly Finger Puppet (board book] 1.1283

Little Creek M0653
Little Fox's Secret, by Mary Peace Finley 12357
Little Owl's Night (board book) L1679
Louisiana Purchase L1494
Meadowlark, by Mary Peace Finley M9069

My First Grasslands Nature Activity Book M1884
My First Wetlands Nature Activity Book M1764

Nations of the Plains N2066
Night-Night Forest Friends N1568
Noisy Bug Sing-Along N1487
Noisy Frog Sing-Along N1569
North American Indians N2515
Over in a River Flowing Out to the Sea 01256
Plains Indian Coloring Book P2425
Prairie Babies (board book) P1115
Rattlesnake Rules R1259
Santa Fe Trail 52029
Santa Fe Trail Adventures A2191

Soaring Eagle, by Mary P. Finley(hist fic.) S2504

Stage Coach Sal S2189
Ten Little Rabbits (board book) T9175
The Kitchen K2240
The Legend of the Poinsettia L2134
The Prairie that Nature Built P1966
The Santa Fe Trail S9093
The Santa Fe Trail Trilogy W1260
The Tumbleweed Came Back: T1753
Tree in the Trail T2746

White Grizzly, by Mary P. Finley(hist fic.) W2315



Bonut'g Fort Books

Children and Young Readers cont. Popular Items
Wild About Rocky Mountain Birds Youths guide W1232 Bent's Old Fort Bookmark - Fort View
William Bent Frontiersman W1826 -Wagon/Oxen on Trail, (Magnetic)wsl
Wagon Train W1586 Bent's Old Fort Decal, Emblem, Patch,
Youth on the Santa Fe Trail Y1064 Hat Pin Oval, Euro style decal
Bent's Old Fort Hiking Stick Medallion
Maps Bent's Old Fort Key Chain - view of Fort
1846 Map of Texas, Oregon, California E3450 Bent's Old Fort Magnet
America and the Buffalo poster/map A2487 - Logo, Wagon/Oxen on Trail or View of
Guide to Indian Country G3765 Fort
Historical Atlas of the United States (book) H1162 Bent's Old Fort Pins- Fort with Wagon
Historical Atlas of the American West (book) H1233  also Wagon
**(These books contain reprints of maps from the Bent's Old Fort 1000 piece Puzzle
beginning of the new country to the present time) -Fall Scene while supplies last
Map of the Southwest M1300 Santa Fe Trail- Lapel Pin, Patch, &
Overland Trail Map (covered wagon roads) 01180 Hiking Stick Medallion
Santa Fe Trail Map S3040 Bison Bookmark
Topographic Recreational Map of Colorado R3218 (metal clips over page)
United States in 1820 U3024 Junior Ranger items-

United States National Parks Map folded or rolled M1572  Backpacks, Eco friendly re-usable
shopping bag, Hats, Lanyard, Water

Videos & DVD bottles, Vests & Songs for Jr. Rangers
Bent's Fort DVD B1279 (Junior Ranger products may change
Camp Amache DVD C1215  periodically. Different items. Call the
Centennial whole Series C1522  store for details.) 719-384-2800
Destiny at Dawn (Wahita Battlefield) W1133
Forts of the Frontier West F1458

(Narrated by Michael Martin Murphey)

Rocky Mountain Legacy Trail to Bent's Fort T6400
The Dust Bowl -~ by Ken Burns D1386
18th Century Cookery (Five DVD Series) J1477

Poster,Abert Sketches/Art, Signed

Art Prints
Abert Sketches A7055
Includes Abert's Sketch of Plans & Measurements
Bent's Fort 1846
Bent's Old Fort Poster B0173

Signed Art Prints when available call for details

Music CD's
Cowboy Songs - Michael M. Murphy C1089
Frontier Favorites F8685
Gunfighter Ballads and Trail Songs G8975
Tumbling Tumbleweeds-Son of the Pioneers T8851

Golden Age of the Southwest while supplies last S1405



Trade Goods

*Arrowhead - Iron
*Awl - Hand forged iron
*Bags : Leather - Medicine
Beavertail possible
Trade Cloth Bag
Bent's Fort Logo Canvas
BEOL reusable bag
Haversack Canvas
*Beads: Crow glass-pkg100
Czech-pkg100
Seed Beads-Hank
*Beaver Badge
*Bison -Billfolds:
Bifold
Trifold
Handy wallet
Woman's wallet
*Blankets : Wool & Cotton
Hudson Bay 4pt
6pt
8pt
Jacquard Throw
*Bone box- Oval
*Bonnets - prairie settler style
*Bottle: Green Case
Green Onion
*Box:

Hinged wooden with brass
Hinged tin box dome lid
*Brass Hook & eye- for cloaks:

small and large
*Buffalo Bull Scrotum Rattle
*Buffalo Tail Swatter
*Buffalo Teeth
*Bull Whip
*Buttons:
Wooden sm and Ig
Horn
period metal sm and Ig
*Camp Scrubber
*Candle Snuffer
*Candle Holders:
-Small Courting Candle Holder
-Large Courting Candle Holder
- Hanging Saw Tooth Holder
*Candle's:

Three Beeswax sizes

*Candy:
Heritage Chocolates
Disc Chocolate
Old Fash. Butterscotch Drops
Old Fash. Cherry Drops
Old Fash. Horehound Drops
Old Fash. Lemon Drops
Raspberries and Blackberries
Sticks assorted flavors
Necco's -
Original
Chocolate
*Cannon:
Brass iron replica
*Canteens:
Gourds reg, bird house shape
Gourds round shape
Wood
Tin Flask shaped
*Canvas Tote & Able
Flask Fort Logo
Water Events Logo
*Cards:
American-period
Spanish-period
Early playing cards in bag
Discover America
Discover American Wildlife
Discover Edible Wilderness
Discover Native People
North American Wildlife
*Christmas Ornaments:
Bent's Fort Porcelain
Bent's Fort logo (2)
Buffalo-metal
*Clay Marbles in cloth bag
*Clay Pipes:
Scot
wheat
French Voyager
Bandor Bosom
*Coffee Grinder
*Coffee- Medium whole bean
MEXICAN PLUMA
*Coffee Pot - Tin
*Compass:

Wood

Brass compass
*Cone Sugar with wax closure
*Cotton Flour Bags
*Cowrie Shells pkg10
*Cross Stitch Kit:
Bent's Old Fort Logo
Wagon Logo place for a pin
*Cups:
Copper rum
Tin-12 0z. & 32 0z.
Buffalo horn
*Cup & Ball
Large
Small
*Dice wooden
*Dominos in wooden box
*Dutch Ovens:
2 Quart
4 Quart
8 Quart 2 left
(in store sales please)
*Fans:
Peacock
Wooden
Rose & Lace
*Farkle:
Pkg wooden Dice
Buffalo horn - Dice inside
*Feathers:
Peacock
Goose-painted like Eagle
*Fife-Maple
*Fire Cooking needs:
Fork-(Buff horn handled)
Knife-(Buff horn handled)
8" Skillet
10.5" Skillet
15" Lid Lifter
Tri Pod
Trivet Hand Forged
with handle Spider holder
Wooden Spoons
*Fire Glass - buckskin
*Flint and Steel
COLONIAL Steel
TRADITIONAL with curl steel

*Florida Water




Trade Goods

*Flutes:
Wooden bamboo- decorated
Tin Whistle

*Food ltems:

Colorado Nut Company -
Butter Toffee Peanuts
Cinnamon Toffee Peanuts
Cashew cran, cherry Jubilee
Colorado Mnt Munchies
Yogurt Covered Pretzels
Everything but kitchen sink
Nibbles and Bits
Taffy
Ginger
Popcorn - seasonal
Almonds - seasonal
Cashews - seasonal

*Fruit Shrub:
Cherry
Lemon
Apple - Seasonal
*Prickly Pear Cactus Jelly:
Jelly
Honey
Syrup
*Salsa: Local made Scaff Brothers
Mesquite mild,md., and hot
Regular medium and hot
Mesquite and Reg. --
WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE
Wine Sauce
*Harmonica
*Hats:
Ball caps-
Bison, Eagles, Hawk
Bent's Fort Logo (2)
-Embroidered Fort
-Embroidered Letters
Centennial Cap 2016
Bison Brown Stetson
Felt
Palm Leaf Trader Hat
*Hawk Bells
*Hook:
'S' Hook
Hook nails req.
*Horn Combs

*Horn Spoons
*Incense Burner
*Incense Sampler
*Ink Wells:
Hand blown
Pottery
Ink well kits--
Ink well and ink
Ink well and Quill
Ink well and Paper&Quill
*Ink Powder
*Jaw Harp
*lewelry:
Beaded Earrings
Bone Pendants-
Bear Claw
Arrow
Feather
Turtle
Bracelets-
Copper
Nickel
Brass
Feather Bone Earrings
Silver Earbobs
Trade Turtle Silver Pendant
Jingles-
gold
silver
*Journals: Blank Per. Appearance
Grolier Ornamentali Small
Grolier Ornamentali Large
Old Leather Large
*Kansu (plum stone game)
-only available when crop is
*Kits
Round Pine Needle Basket
Oval Pine Needle Basket
Coiled Basket
Wooden Fort
Wooden Covered Wagon
Wooden Stage Coach
Medicine Necklace
Talking Feather Kit
Doll Kit
Wool Drop Spindle Kit

Sewing Kit

Smudge Kit
*Knife's
6" Mountain Man Green River
8" Mountain Man Green River
Barlow
Gentlemen's
Sheath for Knife
*Knitting Needles
*Knitting Set
*Lantern's
Paul Revere Tin
Copper Finish
*Lucifer Matches
*Magnifying glass:
Brass folding one
*Medicine of the People:
Herbal Remedies
Lip care Remedies
*Mortar/Pestles:
Set soon-has three
small, medium, Large
-sold separately until gone
Hefty Mortar and Pestle
*Neck Wrap
while supplies last
*Pad locks 2 sizes period look
*Parchment Paper (20 sheets)
7X10
*Pencils - cedar
*Period look Fingerless Gloves
*Pieces of Eight
coin
one in pieces
*Pocket Watch
*Post Cards
*Powder Horns:
Small
Large
Leather Strapped one
*Plush Toys - Call for Selection
Birds with sound
Finger & Hand Puppets
Emma Doll
Safari brand animal Figures
Safari Mini's
*Quill Pen's

*Rugs- Wool & Zapotec




Trade Goods

*Sage:
2 Mini
1 Large
Sweet grass braid
Sage Kit
*Scarves Silk 35X35
Black, Bronze, Emerald,
Forest green, Maroon, Plum,
Red, Royal Blue, Silver, Slate B,
Tan, Teal and Turquoise
*Scissors:
Hand Forged
Case- Leather hand sewn

Also come in sewing kit sm.

*Shaving Razor

*Shell: Abalone

*Shirts:
1830's Mountain Man style
Advice from a Bison T-shirt
Lessons From Bent's Fort
New Style Fort T-shirt
Kids style t-shirt
Centennial T-Shirt Series 3

*Slate in cloth bag

*Soap
3 1/2 oz. Homemade

Castile, Prickly Pear, Yucca

4 oz. Buffalo Tallow
Lavender Sage & Sweet

grass

*Socks - Period style
Wool
Cotton
*Spanish Spoon
*Stoneware: Hand thrown
Period prints
Butter Bell Dish
Candle Holder

Garlic Safe

Mug with name drop

Mug without name drop
Pitcher Bowl & Bowl
Pitcher

Jugs

Rum cups with name drop
Rum cups without name

(coming soon)

Telescope:
Brass
Civil War "Woman with
Scope"
*Thimble- Brass no logo
*Tin Plates
*Tinder Box:
with Burning Glass-brass
with Hinged lid-brass
Tin round
*Trade Mirror
*Traveling Mirror
*Turtle Rattle
*Turtle Shell
*Water Bottles:
Canvas
Logo Bpa free Bent's Fort
*Wooden Bucket large
*Wooden Top.




